03/02/2020 7:

PROJECTS: 0

APPLIED DATES:

ISSUED DATES:
EXPIRE DATES:
STATUS: ALL

PROJECT I
SEGMENT

46 AM
-22.22222227
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
2/01/2020 THRU 2/29/2020
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

SSUE DATE
SEGMENT DT

NAME
DESCRIPTION

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

USE SEGMENT DATES

LOCATION
BUILDING CODE

CONTRACTOR
SEG. CONT.

DESCRIPTION
VALUATION

PAGE:

PROJ TYPE
FEE

1

20200148
WC1l

20200155
DBE2

20200161
BROOK 1 TR

20200170
RB

20200171
BROOK 1 TR

20200173
WC1l

20200176
BROOK 1 TR

20200179
DBE2

20200180
TE

20200183
DBE2

20200185
AF8

20200186
AF8

20200187
AF8

2/07/2020
2/07/2020

2/12/2020
2/12/2020

2/14/2020
2/14/2020

2/18/2020
2/18/2020

2/18/2020
2/18/2020

2/19/2020
2/19/2020

2/21/2020
2/21/2020

2/24/2020
2/24/2020

2/24/2020
2/24/2020

2/24/2020
2/24/2020

2/25/2020
2/25/2020

2/25/2020
2/25/2020

2/25/2020
2/25/2020

D R HORTON
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

STONEHOLLOW HOMES
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

TROPHY SIGNATURE HOMES,
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

LLC

TORRES, TEODORO

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

TROPHY SIGNATURE HOMES,
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

LLC

D R HORTON

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

TROPHY SIGNATURE HOMES,
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

LLC

STONEHOLLOW HOMES

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

STONEHOLLOW HOMES
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

STONEHOLLOW HOMES
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

LENNAR HOMES
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

LENNAR HOMES
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

LENNAR HOMES
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

1005 CHUCK WAGON LANE
101 - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

2113 TIMINERI DRIVE
101 - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

487 PEBBLE BROOK LANE
101 - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

1438 MONTE CARLO BLVD
101 - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

464 PEBBLE BROOK LANE
101 - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

518 GUNSMOKE TRAIL
101 - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

613 FAWN VALLEY DRIVE
101 - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

2115
101

TIMINERI DRIVE
- SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

1507
101

BRENDA LANE
- SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

2111
101

TIMINERI DRIVE
- SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

735 MULBERRY DRIVE
101 - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

742 MULBERRY DRIVE
101 - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

743 MULBERRY DRIVE
101 - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

OWNER
DR HORTON

OWNER
STONEHOLLO

TROPHYSIGN
TROPHYSIGN

OWNER
OWNER

TROPHYSIGN
TROPHYSIGN

OWNER
DR HORTON

TROPHYSIGN
TROPHYSIGN

STONEHOLLO
STONEHOLLO

STONEHOLLO
STONEHOLLO

OWNER
STONEHOLLO

LENNAR
LENNAR

LENNAR
LENNAR

LENNAR
LENNAR

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
222,040.00

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
227,080.00

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
233,800.00

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
447,090.00

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
214,760.00

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
147,910.00

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
209,020.00

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
177,030.00

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
176,540.00

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
226,940.00

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
124,040.00

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
138,810.00

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
124,040.00

RB
5,404.12

RB

10,632.91

8,880.28

RB
9,168.91

RB
8,880.28

RB
5,404.12

RB
8,880.28

RB
10,632.91

RB
11,959.91

RB
10,632.91

RB

6,837.28

6,837.28

RB
6,837.28



03/02/2020 7
PROJECTS: 0

APPLIED DATES:

ISSUED DATES:
EXPIRE DATES:
STATUS: ALL

PROJECT I
SEGMENT

:46 AM

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

-222720272070207

0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
2/01/2020 THRU 2/29/2020

0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

SSUE DATE
SEGMENT DT

NAME
DESCRIPTION

USE SEGMENT DATES

LOCATION
BUILDING CODE

CONTRACTOR
SEG. CONT.

DESCRIPTION
VALUATION

PAGE:

PROJ TYPE
FEE

2

20200191
AF8

20200192
AF8

20200193
AF8

20200194
PM-S

20200200
AF1

20200201
kINGSBRIDG

20200203
kINGSBRIDG

20200209
BROOK 1 TR

20200211
AF8

*** TOTALS **

2/25/2020
2/25/2020

2/25/2020
2/25/2020

2/25/2020
2/25/2020

2/25/2020
2/25/2020

2/26/2020
2/26/2020

2/26/2020
2/26/2020

2/26/2020
2/26/2020

2/27/2020
2/27/2020

2/271/2020
2/27/2020

LENNAR HOMES
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

LENNAR HOMES
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

LENNAR HOMES
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

SHAW DEVELOPMENT GROUP
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

LENNAR HOMES
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

KINGSBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION LL
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

KINGSBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION LL
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

TROPHY SIGNATURE HOMES,
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

LLC

LENNAR HOMES
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

* NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 25

767 MULBERRY DRIVE

101 - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE
775 MULBERRY DRIVE
101 - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

779 MULBERRY DRIVE

101 - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE
1315 ORCHID DRIVE
101 - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

824 BLUEWOOD STREET
101 - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

705 PRAIRIE CREEK DRIVE
101 - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

700 PRAIRIE CREEK DRIVE
101 - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

491 PEBBLE BROOK LANE
101 - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

759 MULBERRY DRIVE
101 - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

LENNAR
LENNAR

LENNAR
LENNAR

LENNAR
LENNAR

SHAWDEVELO
SHAWDEVELO

LENNAR
LENNAR

KINGSBRIDG
KINGSBRIDG

KINGSBRIDG
KINGSBRIDG

TROPHYSIGN
TROPHYSIGN

OWNER
LENNAR

VALUATION:

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
124,040.00

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
152,670.00

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
138,810.00

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
573,720.00

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
175,210.00

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
204,890.00

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
154,070.00

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
154,070.00

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
168,560.00

4,983,650.00

FEES:

RB
6,837.28

RB
6,837.28

RB
6,837.28

RB
35,673.28

RB
6,837.28

RB
11,959.91

RB
11,959.91

RB
8,880.28

RB
6,837.28

234,160.09



03/02/2020 7:46 AM

PROJECTS: 0

APPLIED DATES:

ISSUED DATES:
EXPIRE DATES:
STATUS: ALL

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

-22.22222227
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
2/01/2020 THRU 2/29/2020
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

*** SEGMENT RECAP ***

PROJECT SEGMENT - DESCRIPTION

AFl - RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

AF8 - RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

BROOK - RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

DBE2 - RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

PM-S - RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

RB - RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

TE - RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

WC1 - RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
kINGSBRIDG - RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

* %k % TOTALS * % *

USE SEGMENT DATES

# OF SEGMENTS

—

VALUATION

175,210.
1,439,480.
811, 650.
631,050.
573,720.
447,090.
176,540.
369, 950.
358, 960.

4,983,650.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

11,959.
10,808.
23,919.

234,160.

PAGE:

3



03/02/2020 7:46 AM PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

PROJECTS: 0

APPLIED DATES:

ISSUED DATES:
EXPIRE DATES:
STATUS: ALL

-22.22222227
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
2/01/2020 THRU 2/29/2020 USE SEGMENT DATES
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

*** BUILDING CODE RECAP ***

BUILDING CODE - DESCRIPTION # OF PROJECTS # OF SEGMENTS

VALUATION

PAGE:

101 - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - DETACHED 25 25

*xx TOTALS *** 25 25

4,983,650.00

4,983,650.00

234,160.09

234,160.09

4



03/02/2020 7:46 AM

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

SELECTION CRITERIA

PAGE:

5

REPORT SELECTION

PROJECT RANGE FROM:
PROJECT STATUS:
CONTRACTOR:

PROJECT TYPE:
SEGMENT :

VALUATION RANGE FROM

0 THROUGH ZZZZ7Z72727Z77
All
All
Include: RB
All
: 0.00 THROUGH 999, 999,999.99

PROJECT DATES

APPLIED RANGE FROM:
ISSUED RANGE FROM:
USE SEGMENT DATES:
EXPIRE RANGE FROM:
USE SEGMENT DATES:

00/00/0000 THROUGH 99/99/9999
02/01/2020 THROUGH 02/29/2020
YES
00/00/0000 THROUGH 99/99/9999
NO

PRINT OPTIONS

TOTALS ONLY: NO
INCLUDE SEGMENTS: YE
COMMENT CODES: No

S

ne

**% END OF REPORT **

*



